
Melville

Hicksville

Levittown

Old Westbury Plainview

Jericho

East Meadow

Garden City

Merrick

Wantagh

Freeport

Bethpage

Seaford
Baldwin

Hempstead

Massapequa

Old Bethpage

Syosset

Uniondale

Bellmore

North Hills

Westbury

East Farmingdale

East Hills

Mineola

Lynbrook

Amityville

Rockville Centre

East Massapequa

Salisbury

Brookville

Franklin Square

Roosevelt

East Garden City

North Bellmore

Woodbury

West Hempstead

North Massapequa

Elmont

Plainedge

West Hills
Flower Hill

North Merrick

Lakeview

North Wantagh

New Cassel

South Farmingdale

Malverne

Roslyn

Farmingdale

Carle Place

Gilgo

Muttontown

Albertson

Herricks

Oceanside

Manhasset

Massapequa Park

Valley Stream

Roslyn Heights

North Amityville

North New Hyde Park

Searingtown

Garden City Park

New Hyde Park

Floral Park

Williston Park
East Williston

Munsey Park

Manhasset Hills

South HempsteadNorth Valley Stream

Roslyn Estates

Roslyn Harbor

Garden City South

Port Washington
Plandome

Greenvale

Stewart Manor

East Rockaway

Copiague

Brookville

Hewlett

Malverne Park Oaks

North Lynbrook

South Floral Park

Plandome Heights

NASSAU

SUFFOLK

Hempstead

Oyster Bay

North Hempstead

Babylon

Huntington

μ

Senate District 6



Senate District

% of 18+

Total 18+

% of Total

Total

Deviation Percentage :
Deviation  :

Adjusted Total Population :

UnknownNH OtherNH MultiNH HwnNH AmIndNH AsianHispanicNH BlackNH White

Department Of Justice

Total

% of 18+

Total 18+

% of Total

 6

 315,163

 7,807

 2.54

 190,354

 60.40

 46,383

 14.72

 56,994

 18.08

 16,427

 5.21

 335

 0.11

 53

 0.02

 3,734

 1.18

 881

 0.28

 2

 0.00

 152,036

 62.54

 35,370

 14.55

 40,160

 16.52

 12,460

 5.13

 213

 0.09

 38

 0.02

 2,270

 0.93

 550

 0.23

 2

 0.00

 190,354

 60.40

 47,086

 14.94

 56,994

 18.08

 17,512

 5.56

 552

 0.18

 75

 0.02

 1,552

 0.49

 1,036

 0.33

 2

 0.00

 152,036

 62.54

 35,715

 14.69

 40,160

 16.52

 12,965

 5.33
 363

 0.15

 52

 0.02

 1,148

 0.47

 658

 0.27

 2

 0.00

NOTE: For a description of field names and Department of Justice 

definitions, please refer to the documentation above the district listing.

NH Multi UnknownNH OtherNH HwnNH AmIndNH AsianHispanicNH BlackNH White


